Type Diameter(mm) Length(mm) Aspect ratio Tensile strength(mpa)
ZT-GX 0.2/10 0.2 10 50 2850
ZT-GX0.5/30 0.5 30 60 1100
ZT-GX0.5/35 0.5 35 70 1100
ZT-GX0.6/30 0.6 30 50 1000 or 800
ZT-GX0.6/35 0.6 35 59 1000 or 800
ZT-GX0.75/35 0.75 35 47 1000 or 800
ZT-GX0.75/60 0.75 60 80 1000
ZT-GX0.8/50 0.8 50 63 1000
ZT-GX0.8/60 0.8 60 75 1000
ZT-GX0.9/50 0.9 50 56 1000
ZT-GX0.9/60 0.9 60 67 1000
ZT-GX1.0/50 1.0 50 50 1000
ZT-GX1.0/60 1.0 60 60 1000